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Description

Small / Book Box

Medium Box
Large Box

Wardrobe Box inc rails

Roll Bubble wrap (Small)
Roll Bubble wrap (Medium)

Roll Bubble wrap (Largel)

Ream of packing paper

Shrink Wrap/Cling Film

Masking Tape

Fragile tape
Mattress Bag
Small Washing Machine

T-Chest

Packing Material Price List

Dimensions

45cm x 30cm x 30cm

45cm x 45cm x 30cm
45cm x 45cm x 50cm
51cm x 46cm x 125cm
500mm x 100m
750mm x 100m
1500mm x 100m
650 Paper Sheets
40mmX 250m

66m
66m

200cm x 130cm
59x54x82cm

51x44x67cm
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Price/unit
£1.99
£2.90

£3.90

£12.99
£19.00
£24.00
£44.00
£23.99
£16.50

£2.80
£3.10

£6.50
£10.80

£6.50



